Contents

Acknowledgments

1

O 00 N o0 1 A W N

-
o

Introduction: A New Approach to Studying European
Integration

The European Union and Globalization

The Question of the European State

European Society

Unemployment, Social Exclusion, and Citizenship
Cohesion Policy and Regional Autonomy
Rethinking Core—Periphery Relations

Europe and Democracy

EVU Enlargement

Conclusion

Notes

References

Index

15
46
82
124
154
184
209
237
267

273
290
306



