## **Contents**

Acknowledgments		vii
1	Introduction: A New Approach to Studying European Integration	1
2	The European Union and Globalization	15
3	The Question of the European State	46
4	European Society	82
5	Unemployment, Social Exclusion, and Citizenship	124
6	Cohesion Policy and Regional Autonomy	154
7	Rethinking Core–Periphery Relations	184
8	Europe and Democracy	209
9	EU Enlargement	237
10	Conclusion	267
Notes		273
References		290
Index		306